ACTIVITY CARD

By purchasing an activity card for $50, you can SAVE OVER $170.00. You will be admitted to
most home games and school performances FREE! You will also get $10 off the price of one
Prom ticket, and one Spirit shirt, as well as a yearbook. Students who purchase cards during

registration will be given a free Homecoming T-shirt. The last day to purchase an Activity Card
is October 29, 2025.

BIG DISCOUNTSII
“How it Works & The Fine Print”

In order to receive the following discounts, just follow these two simple steps:
1) show your card and school I.D. to the banker during the student pre-sale.
2) show your Activities card to gain admittance to the event.

Note: special tickets/discounts are non-transferable.

Activities & Products Dates & Times ASB CARD
Without With SAVE
1) LHS Spirit Shirt w/ Purchase $10.00 Free $10.00
2) Yearbook Pre-Sale* Various Dates $95- $130 $85-$120 $ 10.00
3) Football vs Carlsbad Fri., Aug. 22 7:00p $5.00 Free $ 5.00
4) Football vs. Edison Fri., Sept. 5 7:00p $5.00 Free $ 5.00
5) Football vs. Compton Fri., Sept. 19 7:00p $5.00 Free $ 5.00
6) Homecoming Shirt Tue., Oct. 7 $10.00 Free $10.00
7) Football vs. Jordan Fri., Sept. 10 7:00p $5.00 Free $ 5.00
8) Football vs Millikan Fri., Oct. 17  7:00p $4.00 Free $ 4.00
9) Holiday Concert Fri., Dec. 12 6:30p $10.00 Free $ 10.00
10) PROMenade Dance™** Sat., May 16 8:00p $95-$130 $85-$120 $10.00
11) Boys & Girls Home see athletic $5 per game  Free $30.00
Basketball Games schedules
12) Café Vocalise (Vocal) TBD 7:00p $5.00 Free $ 5.00
13) Pops Concert (Vocal) TBD 7:00p $5.00 Free $ 5.00
14) Grad Nite** Fri., May 29  All Night! $150-$175  $140-§165%** $10.00
15) Seniors Day Event** Tue. June 9 9:00am $20.00 $15.00 $ 5.00
16) 4 Graduation Tickets** Wed., Jun 10 $40.00 Free $ 40.00
*$10 off yearbook does not apply after 5/15/26. SAVINGS OVER: $190.00

**Seniors Only
***$10 off Grad Nite does not apply after 5/22/26.
Note: There is a $5.00 replacement fee for lost activity cards.

All dates and pricing are subject to change



